PressG™ Fittings Catalog
C-PG-0320
Copper Press for Gas and
Compressed Air Applications
QUALITY PRODUCTS SINCE 1904
A recognized brand leader bringing flow control products
and technologies to market, NIBCO has a history of success
and innovation in the plumbing industry.

	 Technical Service Phone: 1.888.446.4226
	 Fax: 1.888.336.4226
how to order
Global Locations
Metal Fittings & Valves
Blytheville, Arkansas
McAllen, Texas
Nacogdoches, Texas
Stuarts Draft, Virginia
Worcester, Massachusetts
Plastic Pipe, Valves,
& Fittings
Goshen, Indiana
Greensboro, Georgia
International
Lodz, Poland
Reynosa, Mexico
World Headquarters
Elkhart, Indiana
European Office
Lodz, Poland
MANUFACTURING PLANTS
INTERNATIONAL OFFICES
VISIT OUR WEBSITE TO LEARN MORE
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
NIBCO INC.
WORLD HEADQUARTERS
1516 MIDDLEBURY STREET
ELKHART, IN 46516-4740 USA
WEB:  www.nibco.com
DOMESTIC CUSTOMER SERVICE
PHONE:  800.234.0227
FAX:  800.234.0557
TECHNICAL SERVICE
PHONE:  888.446.4226
FAX:  888.336.4226
INTERNATIONAL OFFICE
PHONE: +1/574.295.3327
FAX:  +1/574.295.3455
C-NPSG-0320-R041024  © 2024 NIBCO INC. ,  A l l  R ight s  Reserved. 									                     Pr in ted in  U .S .A .